
Registrations accepted online, at the LWSRA office or by mail (Send forms and payment to LWSRA, 1900 Heather Glen Dr., New Lenox, IL 60451). PARTICIPANTS MUST 
HAVE A 2017 ANNUAL INFORMATION FORM ON FILE WITH LWSRA. THE 2017 AIF FORM AND MEDICAL FORMS CAN BE FOUND ONLINE AT LWSRA.ORG/FORMS. 

Participant’s name: ___________________________________________________     Age: _______________     Birth date:________/________/_______________ 

Address (street/city/state/zip):_________________________________________________________________    Phone: ________________________________

Park District:______________________________________________________     Person Completing Form: ___________________________________________

Teen Programs (Ages 13-18)
29003 Teen Scene $175/$219

29016 Teen Social Club $40/$50

29004 Thunder Bowlers $125/$157

29005 Laraway Bowlers $125/$157

29007-1 Swim Lessons (Session 1) $114/$144

29007-2 Swim Lessons (Session 2) $114/$144

29010-1 Drama Kings & Queens (Beginner) $85/$107

29010-2 Drama Kings & Queens (Advanced) $85/$107

29014 Winter Wonderland $60/$75

29000 Individual Music Lessons $25/lesson

29017 Starved Rock $55/$69

29018 Bingo $25/$32

29006 County Line Orchard $45/$57

29019 80’s Flash Dance $36/$45

29020 Great America Fright Fest $100/$125

29012 School Day Out (Columbus Day) $42/$53

29021 House of Mouse Dance $36/$45

29022 Chicago Bears at Buffalo Wild Wings $45/$57

29009 Dollinger Family Farm $47/$59

29023 Million Dollar Quartet $72/$90

29024 Halloween Hip Hop $36/$45

Column 1 Total = $_______________________

Total Column 1=$____________

Total Column 2=$____________

Total Column 3=$____________

Total 1-3=$______________

+ Optional 
    Building 
    Donation=$_____________      	
   (Any amount is appreciated)

Grand Total $_______________

25% due at registration

TOTALS

Scholarship Request
           Check here if you are requesting a scholarship.
           You must have a 2017 Scholarship Application 
           on file for us to process (lwsra.org/forms).

Fitness Programs (Ages 6 & up)
29052 Tae Kwon Do $140/$175

29053-1 Strength & Conditioning (session 1) $66/$83

29053-2 Strength & Condtiioning (session 2) $66/$83

29054 Zumba! Zumba! Zumba! $65/$82

29055 Kingfish $90/$113
Column 3 Total = $______________________

Code       Program X  R/NR Fee
Youth Programs (Ages 3-12)

29001 Art and Sensory Explosion $60/$75

29002 Saturday Fun Club $175/$219

29010-1 Drama Kings & Queens (Beginner) $85/$107

29010-2 Drama Kings & Queens (Advanced) $85/$107

29005 Laraway Bowlers $125/$157

29014 Winter Wonderland $60/$75

29007-1 Swim Lessons (Session 1) $114/$144

29007-2 Swim Lessons (Session 2) $114/$144

29008-1 Baking for Kids (Ages 3-7) $55/$69

29008-2 Baking for Kids (Ages 8-12) $55/$69

29000 Individual Music Lessons $25/lesson

29006 County Line Orchard $45/$57

29009 Dollinger Family Farm $47/$59

29011 Sky Zone $40/$50

29012 School Day Out (Columbus Day) $42/$53

29013 School Day Out (Turkey Day) $42/$53

29015 Family Holiday Party        # Attending= $5/$10 person

Code       Program X  R/NR Fee
Adapted Programs (PI & VI)

29036 Boccia & Sports Training (PI) $30

29037 Adult Social Club (PI) $40

29038 Junior Social Club (PI) $40

29039 Adaptive Cooking (PI) $55/$69

29041 Wheelchair Basketball Minis (3-9) $275 (*$325)

29042 Wheelchair Basketball PREP (8-13) $275 (*$325)

29043 Wheelchair Basketball Varsity (14-high school) $275 (*$325)

29044 Wheelchair Basketball Adults (18 & up) $275 (*$325)
*Wheelchair Basketball fee increases to $325 if you register after 10/12

28045 Sports Banquet (LWSRA Athlete) FREE

28045 Sports Banquet (Non-athlete Adult) $25

28045 Sports Banquet (Non-athlete Child 12 & under) $10

   OFFICE USE ONLY  RES    /    SSSRA    /    NR

Received: _____________________________          By: _____________________________

    Check #  ________________________        Check  $ __________________________

     Charge $ ________________________        Cash     $ __________________________

Total due          $_________________________       -    amount paid     $_________________________         =       Balance owed    $_______________________

Special Olympics (Ages 8 & up)
29045 Swim Team $70/$88

29046 Special Olympics Medfest FREE

29047 Gymnastics $170/$213

29048 Bocce $74/$93

28045 Sports Banquet (LWSRA Athlete) FREE

28045 Sports Banquet (Non-athlete Adult) $25

28045 Sports Banquet (Non-athlete Child 12 & under) $10

29049 Hawks Basketball - High School $210/$263

29050 Hawks Basketball - Adults $210/$263

29051 Hawks Basketball - Juniors $210/$263

Reminder: All registrants must have a 2017 Annual Information Form on file with LWSRA before starting programs. The form is found in the back of the brochure 
(pages 25-27) or online at lwsra.org/forms. Medication Dispensing, Inhaler/Auto-Injector and Seizure forms are also online. These forms must be completed if 

applicable to your participant. Most online version are fillable so you may type in the information, save it, then email it to us or type it and print it before sending to us.

Code       Program X  R/NR Fee
Teen Continued (Ages 13-18)

29025 Hoedown $36/$45

29026 Turkey Trot $36/$45

29011 Sky Zone $40/$50

29013 School Day Out (Turkey Day) $42/$53

29027 Feed the Hungry Dance $36/$45

29028 Holiday Magic $55/$69

29015 Family Holiday Party        # Attending= $5/$10 person

29029 Holiday Baking $42/$53

29030 Christmas Ball $72/$90

29031 Elf $72/$90

29032 Holiday Craft Night $40/$50

29033 Ice Skating at the Commons $25/$32
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Totals

Fall 2017

Adult Programs (Ages 19 & up)
29034 Adult Social Club $40/$50

29000 Individual Music Lessons $25/lesson

29004 Thunder Bowlers $125/$157

29005 Laraway Bowlers $125/$157

29056 LWSRA Aktion Club $20

29017 Starved Rock $55/$69

29035 Laugh Out Loud Comedy $72/$90

29018 Bingo $25/$32
29019 80’s Flash Dance $36/$45
29020 Great America Fright Fest $100/$125
29021 House of Mouse Dance $36/$45
29022 Chicago Bears at Buffalo Wild Wings $45/$57
29023 Million Dollar Quartet $72/$90
29024 Halloween Hip Hop $36/$45
29025 Hoedown $36/$45
29026 Turkey Trot $36/$45
29027 Feed the Hungry Dance $36/$45
29028 Holiday Magic $55/$69
29015 Family Holiday Party        # Attending= $5/$10 person

29029 Holiday Baking $42/$53
29030 Christmas Ball $72/$90
29031 Elf $72/$90
29032 Holiday Craft Night $40/$50
29033 Ice Skating at the Commons $25/$32

Column 2 Total = $_______________________




